Place
1

41
48
68
71
85
167
179
193
218
242

Place

19

119
130
288
297
312
329
416

Place

41
30
52
56
89
119
124
155

Fuveau, La Petite Fuvelaine, 6,5km
4 janvier 2015, 324 classés

Temps
00:21:39

00:26:13
00:26:29
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:29:47
00:35:23
00:36:43
00:37:53
00:39:30
00:41:28

Nom, Prénom
BLANC, Jérome

SEMICHON, Agathe
GAUBERT, Marc
ARQUIER, Bruno

MARMOLLE, Franck
ARQUIER, Carole

DE-MARC, Danielle
DEBLEVID, Brice
KHALED, Sandrine

FIL, Renaud
AUVILLE, Daniel

Fuveau, La Fuvelaine, 13km
4 janvier 2015, 511 classés

Temps
00:43:55

00:52:40
00:48:55
01:01:22
01:02:05
01:11:44
01:12:11
01:13:19
01:14:19
01:21:12

Gardanne, 36°™ Boucle Gardannaise, 6,3km

Nom, Prénom
DEVANNE, Julien

PLANTEUR, Séverine
MARTINEZ, Olivier

FERRANDO, Jean-Claude

JOFFROY, Michel
DURANTI, Lucien
AGUSTIN, Jean-Louis
PRABEL, Véronique
ZEGGANE, Evelyne
MARY, Alain

11 janvier 2015, 208 classés

Temps
00:23:16

00:29:21
00:27:38
00:30:27
00:31:15
00:34:13
00:39:15
00:39:51
00:42:23

Nom, Prénom
LUXEMBOURG, Nicolas

BONINI, Vanina
GAUBERT, Marc
BAHAT, Abbes
SUAREZ, Joseph
MALBEQUI, Franck
KHALED, Sandrine
BRUNET, Christel
AUVILLE, Daniel

Ctg | PLCtg
SEM 1

VIF 1

vaM | o/ 32
vam g /25
VIM 23 /54
voF |l /2]
V3F |/ 1]
SEM 47 /53
VIF |17 /35
SEM 51
V4aM 6 /12
Ctg  PLCtg
SEM 1

SEF 1

VIM zﬁ?igl%
VIM 40
V2M 24 /95
V3M 12 /3]
SEM 74 /94
VIF |15 /54
VIF 18
VIM 134
Ctg PlL.Ctg
SEM 1

CAF 1
VoM |7 /24
VaM 11
VIM 16 /25
V2M 17
VIF 7 /22
VIF 8
V4aM 5 / 6

Club

TEAM PASSION COURSE

RENNES TRI

SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY

Club

POWER SPORT/DURANCE TRI

TEAM TRIATHL’AIX

SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY

Club

TEAM PCE ENDURANCE

LMA CSL

4 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY
SPEEDY

Pl.Sexe
1 /195
1 /129
47

65

68

7

36

139

46

163
170

PlL.Sexe
1 / 385

338

PlL.Sexe
1 /117

1 / 91
30

50

53

80

26

29

108



Gardanne, 36°™ Boucle Gardannaise, 11,3km
11 janvier 2015, 393 classés

Place | Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg PlL.Ctg Club PlL.Sexe
1 00:44:25 NAVARRO, Nicolas SEM 1 DECATHLON BOUC 1 /292
56 00:53:48 LE QUENTREC, Alice SEF 1 ASPTT MARSEILLE 1 /101
41 00:52:17 ARQUIER, Bruno V3M 1@% '35 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE 41
42 00:52:19 VANIER, Yannick VIM |20 /97 SPEEDY 42
46 00:52:41 CANZANO, Marc VoM 7 /72 SPEEDY 46
78 00:55:30 MARMOLLE, Frank VIM |34 SPEEDY 76
132 00:59:02 ARQUIER, Carole V2F 12’\?2 /15 SPEEDY 9
255 01:08:21 ROBERT, Frangoise V3F 1@15 /7 SPEEDY 30
280 01:10:51 DEMARUC, Danielle V3F zﬁig SPEEDY 41
315 01:13:54 JUSSIAN, Sylvie V2F |9 SPEEDY 57

Nice, la Prom’Classic, 10km
11 janvier 2015, 7488 classés

Place  Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg | PlLCtg Club Pl.Sexe
1 00:29:01 MEFTAH, Abdellatif SEM |1 ENDURANCE 72 1 /4899
94 00:33:07 DUARTE, Sophie SEF |1 CA BALMA 1 /2589
115 00:33:37 MARTINEZ, Olivier VIM 16 /1465 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE 114

Serre-Chevalier, Trail blanc, La Guisanette, 11 km, D+ 400m
11 janvier 2015, 324 classés

Place  Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg | PL.Ctg Club Pl.Sexe
1 00:38:35 CHEVRIER, Xavier SEM 1 VALLI BERGAMASHE ASICS 1 /186
8 00:48:02 DODIN, Céline SEF 1 TEAM XBIONIC 1 /138
162 01:10:50 ZEGGANE, Evelyne VIF 16 /52 |SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE 42

Serre-Chevalier, Trail blanc, 29 km, D+ 800m
11 janvier 2015, 342 classés

Place Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg PLCtg Club Pl.Sexe
1 01:39:26 RICARD, Stéphane SEM |1 TEAM ADIDAS 1 /286
26 02:04:08 MEY, Romy SEF |1 AHSA 1 / 56
86 02:20:02 MACHEREY, Nicolas SEM |39 /110 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE 80
190 02:40:52 FERRANDO, Jean-Claude VIM |50 / 8l SPEEDY 172

Trets, L’Aurélienne Nature, 11,7km
18 janvier 2015, 360 classés

Place Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg PLCtg Club PL.Sexe
1 00:43:02 LATRECHE, Fouad SEM 1 OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS 1 /237
40 00:54:06 MESLIN-NOEL, Marie SEF 1 NC 1 /123
35 00:53:01 CANZANO, Marc V2M 3@3@; ‘47 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE 35
38 00:53:38 ARQUIER, Bruno V3M 1@’\?2 /14 SPEEDY 38
60 00:57:03 ARQUIER, Carole V2F 1 /26 SPEEDY 3@3&;

223 01:10:42 DE-MARC, Danielle, V3F zgig; /6 SPEEDY 40



Trets, Trail du Mont Olympe, 29 km, D+ 1300m
18 janvier 2015, 408 classés

Place  Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg | PL.Ctg Club
1 02:25:32 BROCHOT, Bertrand SEM |1 VENTOUX TRAIL CLUB
25 02:54:03 FERRATO, Amandine SEF |1 TEAM TRAIL NEW BALANCE
127 03:26:50 MACHEREY, Nicolas SEM |49 /130 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE
183 03:37:25 MINASSIAN, Lionel VIM |68 /128 SPEEDY

Carnoux, Tour Pédestre de Carnoux, 11km
25 janvier 2015, 488 classés

Place Temps Nom, Prénom Ctg PLCtg Club
1 00:40:25 BARRE, Lucas SEM |1 TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP
86 00:50:31 BARILE-COLET, Dominique V2F |1 CEF MARATHONIEN

433 01:13:05 AUVILLE, Daniel V4aM 7 / 9 SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

PlL.Sexe
1 /346

1 / 62
116
168

Pl.Sexe
1 /345

1 /143
324



